02/27/24 12:01 pm HOUSE RESEARCH MM/JF H3483A2

- 1.1 moves to amend H.F. No. 3483, the first engrossment, as follows:
- Page 5, line 13, delete the new language
- Page 5, line 26, after the semicolon, insert "or"
- Page 5, line 27, delete "known" and insert "knowing" and delete "; or" and insert a period
- Page 5, delete line 28